
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 31 July 2020

M M3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FOXY ALL OVER Weighted points score MAT, 27/07/2020, R4, P 7P 8P 7M M3/2G. Dunphy 478639 4/096

 2 CHRYSTAL LODGE Weighted points score GOS, 25/05/2020, R5, P 6P 4P 5P M3/2M. Beagan 477856 2/093

 3 WINLOCK SLIM 1 Weighted points score GAR, 24/07/2020, R8, P 5P 8P 7P M3/2R. O'Malley 477637 6/084

 4 LULU FORTY Weighted points score GAR, 18/07/2020, R10, M 5M 6P 6P M3/1G. Dunphy 459681 5/171
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 31 July 2020

P 5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TEXAS TARGET Last start winner GAR, 25/07/2020, R9, P 1P 2P 1P 5/1I. Betts 524100 4/3264

 2 COME AROUND Last start winner GAR, 24/07/2020, R2, P 1P 6P 2P 5/3R. Vines 522526 2/1186

 3 PATAKY Last start winner GAR, 24/07/2020, R12, P 1P 4P 1P 5/3R. Bell 520235 2/1151

 4 BARB'S GALAXY Last start winner GAR, 24/07/2020, R3, P 1P 8P 3P 5/4W. Kelly 525197 1/0106

 5 LIZARD LICKER Last start placegetter GAR, 24/07/2020, R2, P 3P 5P 6P 5/4I. Darcey 499339 2/0157

 6 STORM AGAIN 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 25/07/2020, R9, P 3P 8P 4P 5/2D. Wilson 496229 5/2147

 7 PIXI LIMEBURNER 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 25/07/2020, R8, P 3P 6P 4P 5/1W. Ison 459428 6/5147

 8 FELICIA BALE Last start placegetter GAR, 25/07/2020, R11, P 3P 6P 2P 5/4L. Hutton 489901 1/0141

 9 DIVER'S SINGLE Last start placegetter GAR, 24/07/2020, R12, P 3P 8P 7P 5/4D. Diver 523289 1/0120

 10 WINLOCK SHAKEY Last start placegetter GAR, 11/07/2020, R2, P 3P 6P 5P 5/1L. Hutton 489460 7/4108

 11 CHEVY ROYALE 2 Last start Provincial winner MAT, 11/06/2020, R1, P 1P 5/4M. Manuel 523339 1/0151

 12 NUTSY Last start Provincial winner GUN, 23/07/2020, R10, P 1P 5P 8P 5/1P. Carrall 497384 5/3117

 13 BURST ON Weighted points score GAR, 18/07/2020, R11, P (FEL)P 2P 1P 5/2S. Guthrie 489551 6/2188

 14 ALMEIDA Weighted points score GAR, 24/07/2020, R1, P 6P 6P 1P 5/2R. Bell 497087 3/2186

 15 FOXZAMI RAPTOR Weighted points score GAR, 24/07/2020, R2, P 4P 3P 5P 5/2K. Catford 497304 3/2153

 16 DUSTY HAYES Weighted points score GAR, 18/07/2020, R7, P 8P 6P 4P 5/2S. Guthrie 520838 3/2153

 17 JESSIE MULWEE Weighted points score GAR, 24/07/2020, R1, P 5P 1P 4P 5/2G. Robertson 498809 3/2150

 18 PHOENIX PEARL Weighted points score GAR, 24/07/2020, R2, P 6P 1P 4P 5/2R. Bell 491756 3/2147

 19 ZAMBORA SPUR Weighted points score TAR, 22/07/2020, R8, P 5P 3P 8P 5/2B. Smoothy 491138 10/2141

 20 ZIPPY POPPY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 22/07/2020, R9, P 3P 2P 7P 5/3B. Smoothy 491436 6/1138

 21 LUKE'S LAD Weighted points score GAR, 02/05/2020, R10, P 5P 1P 2P 5/4G. Sattler 508915 1/0130

 22 BLOSSOMING ROSE Weighted points score GAR, 24/07/2020, R1, P 4P 5P 6P 5/1R. Walters 500623 6/5123

 23 TRBOJEVIC 1 Weighted points score RIC, 19/07/2020, R6, P 8P 6P 3P 5/4B. Smoothy 522046 2/0123

 24 BAD BOY DELLY Weighted points score GAR, 17/07/2020, R3, P 7P 4P 2P 5/4G. Robertson 456451 5/0120

 25 BLACK MIKEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/07/2020, R6, P 7P 6P 4P 5/3L. Hutton 496132 2/1120

 26 SHE'S INVICTIVE Weighted points score GRA, 27/07/2020, R8, P 5P 8P 6P 5/1J. Roche 487941 5/4113

 27 IRON CHIEF 1 Weighted points score GUN, 23/07/2020, R4, P 7P 1P 6P 5/4P. Carrall 525582 1/084
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 1 OUR INTEREST Last start winner GAR, 24/07/2020, R11, P 1P 1P 2P 1/3R. Walters 493109 15/14345

 2 BLUE BRONTE Last start Provincial winner DUB, 24/07/2020, R5, P 1P 1P 1P 1/3J. Miles 507758 17/16363

 3 PA'S GIRL 2 Weighted points score TAR, 22/07/2020, R10, M 3M 3P 5M 1/1A. Adams 450561 14/11236

 4 PICK A WHACKER Weighted points score GAR, 25/07/2020, R10, P 5P 6M 3P 1/1L. Hutton 475948 14/13226

 5 SAILOR BOY Last start placegetter GAR, 25/07/2020, R10, P 3P 2P 1P 3/1/3L. Hutton 475947 11/6338

 6 BOWLS AND HOLES Last start placegetter GAR, 24/07/2020, R11, P 2P 1P 5P 3/1/3J. Porter 485925 25/24222

 7 WHATTA LURKER Dropping in grade GAR, 24/07/2020, R11, P 7P 3P 6P 3/1/3C. Eaton 486778 15/14261

 8 RUTHLESS ROBYN Last start placegetter GAR, 24/07/2020, R11, P 3P 2P 2P 4/1/2G. Kedwell 495958 5/4315

 9 ROSIE DOO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/07/2020, R8, P 6P 1P 8P 4/1/2D. Wilson 497775 7/5135
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 1 FOXZAMI VENOM Last start placegetter GAR, 24/07/2020, R3, P 3P M/1K. Catford 528225 0/0117

 2 EXIT BUTTON Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GUN, 10/06/2020, R2, P

GUN, 19/04/2020, R1, P

2P 5P 2P M/1J. Taylor 507762 0/0105

 3 MINI BAKER 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 04/07/2020, R5, P 5P 4P 2P M/1R. Groizard Jnr 508173 0/088

 4 MARJANOVIC First start M/1S. Francis 525753 0/00

 5 KEYOSHA Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 22/07/2020, R3, P 6P M/1B. Moroney 497379 0/042

 6 PROPAGANDIST 1 Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 22/07/2020, R3, P (FEL)Y 7P M/1F. Goodall 527971 0/033

 7 NIGHT CORBAN 1 Weighted points score TAR, 22/07/2020, R3, P 4P 6P 4P M/1G. Sattler 497245 0/098

 8 MISS ANTONIO Weighted points score RIC, 28/06/2020, R1, P 6P 7P 5P M/1J. Murray 492123 0/068

 9 HAPPY BRAE Weighted points score GAR, 24/07/2020, R3, P 4P 4Y M/1S. Rees 493104 0/061

 10 MONROE NO MORE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 24/07/2020, R3, P 5P 4P M/1R. Groizard Jnr 508174 0/057

 11 JUNGLELAND 1 Weighted points score GAR, 17/07/2020, R1, P 5P 4P 5P M/1I. Hanna 498474 0/056

 12 MISS STAR Weighted points score GAR, 25/07/2020, R3, P 7P 5P 7P M/1D. Coxhedge 474818 0/050

 13 HABANA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/07/2020, R3, P 7P 6P 4P M/1C. Miller 528212 0/048

 14 MEL MULWEE Weighted points score GAR, 24/07/2020, R3, P 6P 5Y M/1S. Rees 507449 0/048
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 1 ONE FOXY MISSILE Last start placegetter GAR, 24/07/2020, R8, P 3P 8P 1P 4/1/2S. Brown 488616 5/4162

 2 TORNADO TWIST Dropping in grade GAR, 08/05/2020, R11, P 8P 2P 5P 4/1/3C. Murray 487750 7/6117

 3 WINLOCK SLIM 3 Dropping in grade GAR, 24/07/2020, R8, P 5P 8P 7P 4/1/3R. O'Malley 477637 6/584

 4 KIMSSON Weighted points score GRA, 27/07/2020, R8, P 3P 2P 2P 4/1/2J. Roche 471780 10/9291

 5 SHAMAL Weighted points score TAR, 22/07/2020, R11, P 5P 3P 3P 4/1/1P. Dalton 497731 8/5225

 6 DOUBLE DREAM Weighted points score TAR, 22/07/2020, R8, P 3P 1P 4P 4/1/3B. Smoothy 489890 7/4159

 7 ROSIE DOO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 25/07/2020, R8, P 6P 1P 8P 4/1/2D. Wilson 497775 7/5135

 8 KEY CAN DO Weighted points score GAR, 24/07/2020, R7, P 8P 6P 5P 4/1/1L. Davis 497378 5/4108

 9 SWEET EMOTION Last start winner GAR, 24/07/2020, R6, P 1P 1P 6P 5/2G. Robertson 527580 3/2213

 10 GUARD OF HONOUR Last start winner GAR, 25/07/2020, R6, P 1P 6P 5P 5/2R. Walters 496550 3/2171

 11 CANDY MOON Last start placegetter GAR, 24/07/2020, R6, P 2P 5P 3P 5/3T. Campbell 496965 2/1189

 12 LUCK AND FUN Last start placegetter GAR, 25/07/2020, R6, P 3P 7P 8P 5/4A. Woods 525203 1/0147

 13 SKETCHY COLA Last start placegetter GAR, 24/07/2020, R5, P 2P 2P 7P 5/2K. Hill 498238 4/2147

 14 ANUBIS PARTY Dropping in grade GAR, 24/07/2020, R8, P 6P 4P 7P 5/1I. Darcey 488076 7/6177

 15 ART ROYAL Dropping in grade GAR, 24/07/2020, R8, P 3P 4P 5P 5/1B. Keene 496968 5/4174

 16 HUDSON BOLT Weighted points score GOS, 21/07/2020, R5, P 5P 2P 1P 5/2P. Tobin 526502 3/2234

 17 MEERKAT WARRIOR Weighted points score GAR, 24/07/2020, R5, P 4P 3P 3P 5/1R. Groizard Jnr 488929 4/3186

 18 KEY KEY Weighted points score TAR, 22/07/2020, R7, P 5P 3P 6P 5/4B. Moroney 508271 1/0171

 19 NOT TODAY Weighted points score DUB, 24/07/2020, R8, P 3P 1P 5/4J. Miles 527337 1/0171

 20 HAMBANI KAHLE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 22/07/2020, R10, M 5M 5P 2M 5/2P. Dalton 463976 9/2164

 21 PROUD RACER Weighted points score GAR, 24/07/2020, R5, P 7P 8M 3M 5/1R. Roderick 455650 6/4158

 22 ZIPPING GIBSON Weighted points score GAR, 24/07/2020, R7, P 6P 5P 3P 5/2M. Davidson 521589 4/2147

 23 PIXI LIMEBURNER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/07/2020, R8, P 3P 6P 4P 5/1W. Ison 459428 6/5147

 24 STORM AGAIN 1 Weighted points score GAR, 25/07/2020, R9, P 3P 8P 4P 5/2D. Wilson 496229 5/2147

 25 ZIPPY POPPY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 22/07/2020, R9, P 3P 2P 7P 5/3B. Smoothy 491436 6/1138

 26 STELLA MARINA Weighted points score GAR, 24/07/2020, R2, P 8P 4P 2P 5/3N. Holloway 490561 5/1138

 27 MY MATE SARGE Weighted points score MAT, 20/07/2020, R7, P 6P 6P 2P 5/3P. Roderick 517384 2/1138

 28 TRBOJEVIC 2 Weighted points score RIC, 19/07/2020, R6, P 8P 6P 3P 5/4B. Smoothy 522046 2/0123

 29 BLACK MIKEY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 25/07/2020, R6, P 7P 6P 4P 5/3L. Hutton 496132 2/1120

 30 WE GOT JUAN Weighted points score RIC, 24/07/2020, R3, P 5P 5P 2P 5/4H. Sarkis 499768 2/0117

 31 NICKEL BLACK 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/07/2020, R1, P 7P 8P 4P 5/1J. Varchione 491471 8/5102
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 32 KIARNI JOE Weighted points score GRA, 27/07/2020, R2, P 6P 3P 8P 5/3J. Roche 494322 2/199

 33 FUNKY ROBBO Weighted points score GAR, 24/07/2020, R6, P 6P 1P 5P 5/4E. Robertson 526345 1/096

 34 ESTHER'S LILY Weighted points score GAR, 24/07/2020, R12, P 4P 7P 1P 5/4N. Holloway 508561 1/093

 35 IROQUOIS Weighted points score GAR, 24/07/2020, R9, P 4P 6P 6P 5/4R. Bell 498220 1/084

 36 IRON CHIEF 2 Weighted points score GUN, 23/07/2020, R4, P 7P 1P 6P 5/4P. Carrall 525582 1/084
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 31 July 2020
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWEET EMOTION Last start winner GAR, 24/07/2020, R6, P 1P 1P 6P 5/2G. Robertson 527580 3/2213

 2 GUARD OF HONOUR Last start winner GAR, 25/07/2020, R6, P 1P 6P 5P 5/2R. Walters 496550 3/2171

 3 CANDY MOON Last start placegetter GAR, 24/07/2020, R6, P 2P 5P 3P 5/3T. Campbell 496965 2/1189

 4 SKETCHY COLA Last start placegetter GAR, 24/07/2020, R5, P 2P 2P 7P 5/2K. Hill 498238 4/2147

 5 LUCK AND FUN Last start placegetter GAR, 25/07/2020, R6, P 3P 7P 8P 5/4A. Woods 525203 1/0147

 6 ANUBIS PARTY Dropping in grade GAR, 24/07/2020, R8, P 6P 4P 7P 5/1I. Darcey 488076 7/6177

 7 ART ROYAL Dropping in grade GAR, 24/07/2020, R8, P 3P 4P 5P 5/1B. Keene 496968 5/4174

 8 HUDSON BOLT Weighted points score GOS, 21/07/2020, R5, P 5P 2P 1P 5/2P. Tobin 526502 3/2234

 9 MEERKAT WARRIOR Weighted points score GAR, 24/07/2020, R5, P 4P 3P 3P 5/1R. Groizard Jnr 488929 4/3186

 10 NOT TODAY Weighted points score DUB, 24/07/2020, R8, P 3P 1P 5/4J. Miles 527337 1/0171

 11 KEY KEY Weighted points score TAR, 22/07/2020, R7, P 5P 3P 6P 5/4B. Moroney 508271 1/0171

 12 HAMBANI KAHLE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 22/07/2020, R10, M 5M 5P 2M 5/2P. Dalton 463976 9/2164

 13 PROUD RACER Weighted points score GAR, 24/07/2020, R5, P 7P 8M 3M 5/1R. Roderick 455650 6/4158

 14 PIXI LIMEBURNER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/07/2020, R8, P 3P 6P 4P 5/1W. Ison 459428 6/5147

 15 ZIPPING GIBSON Weighted points score GAR, 24/07/2020, R7, P 6P 5P 3P 5/2M. Davidson 521589 4/2147

 16 STORM AGAIN 1 Weighted points score GAR, 25/07/2020, R9, P 3P 8P 4P 5/2D. Wilson 496229 5/2147

 17 MY MATE SARGE Weighted points score MAT, 20/07/2020, R7, P 6P 6P 2P 5/3P. Roderick 517384 2/1138

 18 ZIPPY POPPY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 22/07/2020, R9, P 3P 2P 7P 5/3B. Smoothy 491436 6/1138

 19 STELLA MARINA Weighted points score GAR, 24/07/2020, R2, P 8P 4P 2P 5/3N. Holloway 490561 5/1138

 20 TRBOJEVIC 2 Weighted points score RIC, 19/07/2020, R6, P 8P 6P 3P 5/4B. Smoothy 522046 2/0123

 21 BLACK MIKEY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 25/07/2020, R6, P 7P 6P 4P 5/3L. Hutton 496132 2/1120

 22 WE GOT JUAN Weighted points score RIC, 24/07/2020, R3, P 5P 5P 2P 5/4H. Sarkis 499768 2/0117

 23 NICKEL BLACK 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/07/2020, R1, P 7P 8P 4P 5/1J. Varchione 491471 8/5102

 24 KIARNI JOE Weighted points score GRA, 27/07/2020, R2, P 6P 3P 8P 5/3J. Roche 494322 2/199

 25 FUNKY ROBBO Weighted points score GAR, 24/07/2020, R6, P 6P 1P 5P 5/4E. Robertson 526345 1/096

 26 ESTHER'S LILY Weighted points score GAR, 24/07/2020, R12, P 4P 7P 1P 5/4N. Holloway 508561 1/093

 27 IROQUOIS Weighted points score GAR, 24/07/2020, R9, P 4P 6P 6P 5/4R. Bell 498220 1/084

 28 IRON CHIEF 2 Weighted points score GUN, 23/07/2020, R4, P 7P 1P 6P 5/4P. Carrall 525582 1/084
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Div Wins /
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 1 RUM CHASER Last start winner GAR, 24/07/2020, R10, P 1P 6P 4P 1/3P. Akers 507501 13/12300

 2 MORSE Weighted points score GOS, 14/07/2020, R9, P 3P 1P 7P 1/3S. Smith 486551 36/33318

 3 SKETCHY BOY Last start placegetter GAR, 24/07/2020, R10, P 3P 4P 3P 2/1/2S. Hill 497771 12/10303

 4 KOBE THE WORKER Last start placegetter GAR, 24/07/2020, R10, P 2P 5P 6P 2/1/1K. Cheetham 494245 15/13186

 5 MISS NUNES Last start placegetter GAR, 24/07/2020, R8, P 2P 1P 1P 3/1/3R. Bell 507895 6/5237

 6 MS VUITTON Weighted points score TAR, 22/07/2020, R11, P 3P 1P 3P 3/1/3P. Roderick 517386 7/6231

 7 ONE FOXY MISSILE Last start placegetter GAR, 24/07/2020, R8, P 3P 8P 1P 4/1/2S. Brown 488616 5/4162

 8 TORNADO TWIST Dropping in grade GAR, 08/05/2020, R11, P 8P 2P 5P 4/1/3C. Murray 487750 7/6117

 9 WINLOCK SLIM 3 Dropping in grade GAR, 24/07/2020, R8, P 5P 8P 7P 4/1/3R. O'Malley 477637 6/584

 10 KIMSSON Weighted points score GRA, 27/07/2020, R8, P 3P 2P 2P 4/1/2J. Roche 471780 10/9291

 11 SHAMAL Weighted points score TAR, 22/07/2020, R11, P 5P 3P 3P 4/1/1P. Dalton 497731 8/5225

 12 DOUBLE DREAM Weighted points score TAR, 22/07/2020, R8, P 3P 1P 4P 4/1/3B. Smoothy 489890 7/4159

 13 ROSIE DOO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 25/07/2020, R8, P 6P 1P 8P 4/1/2D. Wilson 497775 7/5135

 14 KEY CAN DO Weighted points score GAR, 24/07/2020, R7, P 8P 6P 5P 4/1/1L. Davis 497378 5/4108
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 SUNNY HOK YIN Last start placegetter GAR, 24/07/2020, R4, P 2P 5P (FEL)P M/1M. Smith 477706 0/0102

 2 HE'S NO ANGEL Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 03/07/2020, R1, P

GAR, 26/06/2020, R2, P

3P 2P 4P M/1C. Murray 499756 0/0114

 3 MINI BAKER 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 04/07/2020, R5, P 5P 4P 2P M/1R. Groizard Jnr 508173 0/088

 4 PROPAGANDIST 2 Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 22/07/2020, R3, P (FEL)Y 7P M/1F. Goodall 527971 0/033

 5 CRUEL BANDIT Unplaced after 1 start MAT, 27/07/2020, R1, P 7P M/1M. Davidson 527538 0/033

 6 DEXTER YOU DEVIL Unplaced after 1 start MAT, 27/07/2020, R1, P 8P M/1M. Davidson 527536 0/025

 7 NIGHT CORBAN 2 Weighted points score TAR, 22/07/2020, R3, P 4P 6P 4P M/1G. Sattler 497245 0/098

 8 GOODWIN THOMMO 2 Weighted points score WAU, 25/07/2020, R2, Y 4Y 6P 6P M/1F. Goodall 497349 0/078

 9 WEST END GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 25/07/2020, R2, P 6P 7P 8P M/1T. Desira 521009 0/060

 10 ASHIE BASHIE Weighted points score GAR, 25/07/2020, R2, P 5P 5P 6P M/1G. Kedwell 500949 0/060

 11 MISS BUMP Weighted points score GAR, 24/07/2020, R4, P 4P 5P M/1W. Slade 528653 0/057

 12 MONROE NO MORE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/07/2020, R3, P 5P 4P M/1R. Groizard Jnr 508174 0/057

 13 JUNGLELAND 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/07/2020, R1, P 5P 4P 5P M/1I. Hanna 498474 0/056

 14 ESTEFAN Weighted points score GAR, 25/07/2020, R2, P 4P 6P 5P M/1R. Bell 495688 0/054

 15 FABULOUS TIME Weighted points score MAT, 20/07/2020, R3, P 5P 8P 7P M/1B. Young 500626 0/048

 16 HABANA 1 Weighted points score GAR, 24/07/2020, R3, P 7P 6P 4P M/1C. Miller 528212 0/048

 17 URALLA 1 Weighted points score GAR, 24/07/2020, R4, P 7P 8P M/1D. Dunphy 527286 0/030
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 1 DRINK MOET Weighted points score WPK, 18/07/2020, R5, C 2C 1C 3P 4/1/2M. Sultana 500716 8/5250

 2 MARY MARY Weighted points score WPK, 18/07/2020, R10, C 4C 8P 5P 4/1/1N. Holloway 493294 8/6151

 3 FERRARI BLASTER Dropping in grade GAR, 17/07/2020, R8, P 6P 5P 2P 5/1P. Akers 500707 9/3129

 4 ROBBIE KNOWS Weighted points score WPK, 25/07/2020, R1, M 2M 2P 1M 5/3C. Kedwell 476616 10/1314

 5 SAPHONI 2 Weighted points score WPK, 08/07/2020, R4, P 5P 3P 1P 5/1M. Davidson 489815 9/3256

 6 GRAND CARTER Weighted points score WPK, 25/07/2020, R3, C 5C 3P 1P 5/1C. Eaton 498227 7/3198

 7 HAMBANI KAHLE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 22/07/2020, R10, M 5M 5P 2M 5/1P. Dalton 463976 9/3164

 8 SMOOTHER RODWAY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 20/07/2020, R3, P 2P 4P 6P 5/4G. Grimwood 520029 1/0148

 9 HARPER'S BOY Weighted points score GAR, 25/07/2020, R1, P 4P 4P 4P 5/3K. Cheetham 494246 5/199

 10 WINLOCK SLIM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/07/2020, R8, P 5P 8P 7P 5/4R. O'Malley 477637 6/084

 11 FUNKY PORTELLI 3 Weighted points score GOS, 21/07/2020, R6, P 4P 8P 6P 5/4N. Holloway 522896 1/066
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 1 WILD SAIL Weighted points score GAR, 25/07/2020, R7, P 2P 6P 2P 5/4R. Walters 496549 2/0177

 2 DAPHNE DIXIE Weighted points score TAR, 22/07/2020, R6, P 5P 2P 6P 5/4R. Neville 498349 3/0144

 3 HUNTER'S MOON Weighted points score GAR, 25/07/2020, R4, P 4P 5P 6P 5/4T. Desira 491073 3/0138

 4 KING COLIN Weighted points score GAR, 25/07/2020, R7, P 5P 5P 4P 5/4A. Woods 495686 2/0117

 5 CRYSTAL MOON 2 Weighted points score GOS, 28/07/2020, R7, P 5P 5P 3P 5/3B. Keene 496970 2/1114

 6 FUNKY PORTELLI 2 Weighted points score GOS, 21/07/2020, R6, P 4P 8P 6P 5/4N. Holloway 522896 1/066
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 1 HOUDINI'S NIECE Last start Provincial winner GAR, 25/07/2020, R3, P 1P 2P 2P 5/4G. Kedwell 521241 1/0126

 2 TAPESTRY TEARS Weighted points score GUN, 23/07/2020, R3, P 5P 1P 5/4C. Perry 526620 1/0171

 3 SMOOTHER RODWAY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 20/07/2020, R3, P 2P 4P 6P 5/4G. Grimwood 520029 1/0148

 4 EDDIE BROCK Weighted points score GAR, 26/06/2020, R3, P 7P 6P 5P 5/3W. Wakem 498143 2/1147

 5 CRYSTAL MOON 1 Weighted points score GOS, 28/07/2020, R7, P 5P 5P 3P 5/4B. Keene 496970 2/0114

 6 POWERFUL PAT Weighted points score GAR, 18/07/2020, R2, P 3P 5P 4P 5/4R. Walters 478547 2/0111

 7 RUDDY BLUSH 1 Weighted points score GAR, 25/07/2020, R3, P 5P 2P 5P M/1A. Woods 500454 0/076
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 31 July 2020

P 1 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HELLO ROBBO Weighted points score MAT, 27/07/2020, R5, M 7M 1P 7M 1/1E. Robertson 468507 13/8176
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 31 July 2020

P 3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ASTON ZODIAC Weighted points score MAT, 20/07/2020, R8, P 5P 5C 2C 3/1/2G. Grimwood 507930 9/5201
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 31 July 2020

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RUDDY BLUSH 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 18/07/2020, R3, P 5P 2P 5P M/1A. Woods 500454 0/076

 2 GOODWIN THOMMO 1 Weighted points score WAU, 25/07/2020, R2, Y 4Y 6P 6P M/1F. Goodall 497349 0/078

 3 URALLA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/07/2020, R4, P 7P 8P M/1D. Dunphy 527286 0/030
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 31 July 2020

P 4 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SAPHONI 1 Weighted points score WPK, 08/07/2020, R4, P 5P 3P 1P 4/1/2M. Davidson 489815 9/4256
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 31 July 2020

P 5 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SAMBELLA OSTI Weighted points score WPK, 22/07/2020, R4, P 7P 8P 1P 5/1L. Davis 488763 4/3177
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